33. Jonsdorfer Fruhlingslauf

14.05.2023
Schulwertung

Vorschule Madchen

Platz Name Vorname Pokalpunkte
1 Baier Anna 40
2 Jahn Tilda 37
3 Jahnich Mathilda 34
4 Dorn Anna 32
5 Johne Irma 30
6 Suckert Lotta 28

Vorschule Jungen

Platz Name Vorname Pokalpunkte
1 Ludwig Hannes 40
2 Reinhold Otto 37
3 Forster Bela 34
4 Kolleck Mika 32
5 Scholz Lio 30
6 Herbst Malik 28
7 Michel Vincent 27
8 Paul Emil 26

Klasse 1 Madchen

Platz Name Vorname Pokalpunkte
1 Blumel Fenja 40
2 Johne Wilma 37
3 Voss Helene 34
4 Minchow Elisabeth 32
5 Scherwites Hermine 30
6 Hoffmann Paula 28
7 Koérner Kathe 27
8 Bilz Karla 26
9 Paul Bruni 25

10 Reinhold Paula 24

Klasse 1 Jungen

Platz Name Vorname Pokalpunkte
1 Slansky Jonathan 40
2 Mende Ferdinand 37
3 Scholz Lenni 34
4 Prinke Bela 32
5 Gulich Johannes 30
6 Krostack Otto 28
7 GrolRRe Simon 27
8 Haufe Lukas 26
9 Hanisch Niklas 25



Klasse 2 Madchen

Platz
1
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Name
Schramm
Rothe
Randig
Kolleck
Hasek
Albert
Kdnig
Grottke
Neumann
Rothe
Richter
Sturm

Klasse 2 Jungen

Platz
1

No b wnN

Name
Gunther
Jahn
Gnauk
Kunze
Hanisch
Will
Grabes

Klasse 3 Madchen

Platz
1

Ok, WN

Name
Mende
Grabes
Hansch
Richter
Machur
Bachmann

Klasse 3 Jungen

Platz
1
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Name
Jungmichel
Oriwol
Ostrowski
GrolRRe
Reichl
Kaden
Wintzen
Hanisch
Paul
Hausmann
Suckert
Jahnich
Siegert
Knaak

Vorname
Anni
Martha
Maria Maxima
Nelli
Anni
Lisbeth
Lucia
Lotte
Hermine
Lotta
Svea
Nele

Vorname
Lenny
Jakob
Kalle
Jacob
Enno
Timo
Gustav

Vorname
Mathilda
Greta
Frieda
Heidi
Lea
Greta

Vorname
Justus
Tobias
Louis
Moritz
Nepomuk
Mika
Franz
Edwin
Carl
Gustav
Tim
Lucas
Tim

Erich

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20



Klasse 4 Madchen

Platz
1
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Name
Cerwinka
Forster
Siegert
Vogel
Weiher
Schneider
Roscher

Klasse 4 Jungen

Platz
1
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Name
Hanisch
Wintzen
Michel
Fritsche
Bergmann
Bauerfeind

Vorname
Annegret
Mila
Tamia
Mara
Angelina
Ella
Emilia

Vorname
Jonas
Karl
Jonathan
Jonas
Henning
Henning

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28
27

Pokalpunkte
40
37
34
32
30
28



